NORIH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF WATER AND I-AND MANAGEMENT O{ERNVALIVD
P.O. KALTABHOMORA TEZPU& ASSAM
No.NRWIWADIMrFxanCnrfl 505D02M1D558 Ilatedrc.A2A1
NOTIFICATION FOR WRITTEN TEST
This is to notify ftd wrifim bs for tre pos of Amouhrt, Judor Engineer (Civil) Field Assistart tabordory
Assigtt, I echnical Assista( tourer Dvisior Clerk wi[ be treld folowing 'Cuidelines axC Seledion Rooedue for
Drct Rtrruitrrerfr in Gorp 'B' ad 'c' pos, schod.rle of vltrich is given beloun
(1) NameofthePosf LaboratoryAssishnt,FtddAssistant,TechnicalAssbUnt(EngineeringDi5ipline)

LbtofcandilatescalledforWritJenTestfortrepmtof LaboratoryAssishntrFie{dAssistant,Tedmical
Assistant @ngineering Dixipline)
Sl. No Name Roll No
1 Amarjit Changkakoti ENGG-OO1
2 Arup Mondal ENGG-OO2
3 Bisakha Hazarika ENGG-OO3
4 Barnoiit Ghosh ENGG-OO4
5 Chandraprakash ENGG-OO5
6 Chiradip Baruah ENGG-OO6
7 Diganta Nath ENGG-OO7
B Dipankar Sharma ENGG-OOB
9 Gitartha Borah ENGG-OO9
10 Hridoy Dutta ENGG-O1O
t1 Himansu Biswal ENGG-011
t2 Joyshree Handique ENGG-O12
13 Manas Iyoti Bharali ENGG.O13
t4 Md. Taushif Ali Ahmed ENGG-014
15 Mrinal Das ENGG-015
T6 Mrinmoy Dutta ENGG-016
L7 Nekibuddin Ahmed ENGG-017
1B Nitish Kashvap ENGG-O1B
L9 Pinakee Gogoi ENGG-019
20 Rahul Biswas ENGG.O2O
2T Rahul Nath ENGG-021
22 Raiashree Deka ENGG-022
23 Ranian RaiPandit ENGG-023
24 Rommoiyoti Bhattachari ee ENGG-024
25 Sahinur Raiiak Choudhury ENGG-025
26 Samaina Brahma ENGG-026
27 Sankalpa Pran Baishva ENGG-027
2B Shuvaiit Das ENGG-O2B
29 Subhankar Das ENGG-029
30 Subhashis Barma ENGG-O3O
31 Suman Bhandarv ENGG-031
32 Sumit Pandit ENGG-032
33 Udipta Goswami ENGG-033
34 Washidur Hoque ENGG-034
35 Wasif Akhtar ENGG-035
*d-f,u r\d\
sc *cffi (sr'sr)
Deputy Oirector (Mmin{slrafion} .qdil a=hq wr mn S *qn riun. tq5{
fistn gasem RGSqtd lnst'tutc of tflalr and